Page 1/3W13GM  •  Rev. 15/11/2018
AimLite’s W13GM is a LED linkable wrap and is available in 24" and 48". Comes
standard with 2 connectors ideal for surface and row mount. Perfectly suited for a variety
of commercial and residential applications, such as utility rooms, corridors, hallways,
restrooms, and where a decorative fixture with efficient lighting is required.
CONSTRUCTION
Housing
Steel white powder coating

WIR151-6FT 6ft connector
WIR151-8FT 8ft connector
QUICK SHIP ORDERING GUIDE          *
General specifications Lumen maintenance
Package* Size
Input
voltage
LED
current
System
power
Lumen LM/W CCT CRI PF THD
Reported
L70
Calculated
TM21 @ 55°C
LM 80 @
(Hrs)
W13GM-24-1 24" 120-277V 0.29A 27W 2877.5lm 106.3lm/W 3987 84 0.908 (90.8%) 9.9% >54,000 225,000 hrs 9000
W13GM-48-1 48" 120-277V 0.42A 47.4W 5042.6lm 106.3lm/W 3955 83.8 0.927 (92.7%) 15.3% > 36000 57,000 hrs 6000
* Non dimmable - use with non-dimmable switches only.
LUMEN AND SPECIFICATION CHART
Time (t) at which to estimate
lumen maintenance (hours) 225,000
Lumen maintenance at time (t) (%) 69.95%
Calculated L70 (hours) 225,000
Reported L70 (hours) >54,000
Time (t) at which to estimate
lumen maintenance (hours) 57,000
Lumen maintenance at time (t) (%) 69.79%
Calculated L70 (hours) 57,000
Reported L70 (hours) >36,000
TM21 TABLE FOR 24" TM21 TABLE FOR 48"
W13GM  •  Rev. 15/11/2018 Page 3/3
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
W13GM
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
W13GM-48-1 •4946.4lm
Zonal lumen summary
180° 170° 160° 150° 140°
130°
120°
110°
100°
90°
80°
70°
60°
50°
40°30°20°10°VA: 0°
- Max Cd: 225° H
- 67.5° H
- 45° H
- 22.5° H
- 90° H
- 0° H
1900
1583
1267
950
633
317
CD: 0
317
633
950
1267
1583
1900
Polar candela distribution
Zone Lumens % Fixture
0-30 1366.9 27.6%
0-40 2212.0 44.7%